%,

Pr-OeBENOMMEHT

2-KOMHaTHasA KBapTUPa, 59.2 M?

YXNTOM KOMIMJSIEKC
MunxanKkoBCKumu
Kopnyc Cekuwns
5 2
KoMHaT MNnow,anb
2 59.2 M2

21821120 py6

Aptukyn 5-2-126

OTax

2/15

OToenka
HeT

1,4

15,4

12,1

3,4

3,8

QO
QO

3,4

15,4



Pr-OeEBENOMMEHT

2-KOMHaTHasA KBapTUPa, 59.2 M?

YXNTOM KOMIMJIEKC
MunxanKkoBCKumu
Kopnyc Cekuwns
5 2
KoMHaT lNnowanb
2 59.2 M2

21821120 py6

Aptukyn 5-2-126

OTax

2/15

OToenka
HeT

14,0




